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Song Title Artist Video Link
Midnight Train to Georgia Cissy Houston https://songwhip.com/cissy-houston/midnight-train-to

-georgia

Down In The Boondocks Cissy Houston https://songwhip.com/cissy-houston/down-in-the-boo
ndocks

What A Difference a Day
Makes

Angelina Jordan https://songwhip.com/angelina-jordan/what-a-differen
ce-a-day-makes

Back To Black Angelina Jordan https://songwhip.com/angelina-jordan/back-to-black

The Whole World’s Got
The Blues

Crystal Shawnda https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/the-whole-wo
rlds-got-the-blues

Fall From Grace Crystal Shawnda https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/the-whole-wo
rlds-got-the-blues

Love To Burn Dawn Tyler
Watson

https://songwhip.com/dawntylerwatson/love-to-burn

This & That Dawn Tyler
Watson

https://songwhip.com/dawntylerwatson/this-and-that

Devil’s Credit Line Deb Ryder https://songwhip.com/debryder/devils-credit-line

Blues Is All I Got Deb Ryder https://songwhip.com/debryder/blues-is-all-i-got

Just Gettin’ Started Rita Chiarelli https://songwhip.com/ritachiarelli/just-getting-started

Horse Of a Different Color Rita Chiarelli https://songwhip.com/ritachiarelli/horse-of-a-different
-colour

Won’t You Be Kind Tuba Skinny https://songwhip.com/tubaskinny

Kitchen Man Tuba Skinny https://songwhip.com/tubaskinny

All Night Playing The
Blues

Deb Power https://songwhip.com/debrapower/all-night-playing-th
e-blues

Please Forgive Me Blues Deb Power https://songwhip.com/debrapower/please-forgive-me-
blue

Oreo Cookie Blues Suzie Vinnick https://songwhip.com/suzie-vinnick/oreo-cookie-blues

Oh My Suzie Vinnick https://songwhip.com/suzie-vinnick/oh-my
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He Does It Sunday Wilde https://songwhip.com/sundaywilde/he-does-it

Peace For Everyone Sunday Wilde https://songwhip.com/sundaywilde/peace-for-everyon
e
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